
Schützengau 7
Gaumeisterschaft 2013
Fita Halle
vom 02.12.2012 in Schlagenbad-Georgenborn

6.20.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Schindler, Dominik 1982 7313 TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn259 251 17 23 510
  2. Böhm, Matthias 1980 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 262 244 14 24 506
  3. Görgen, Christopher 1983 7302 BC Oberauroff 252 221 17 19 473
  4. Becker, Robert 1984 7117 SV Burgfalken Wiesbaden 235 226   8 17 461
  5. Gruschka, Oliver 1980 7313 TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn225 233   9 15 458
  6. Derber, Axel 1969 7313 TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn189 187   4   9 376
  7. Altenmüller, Markus 1969 7313 TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn212 163   6   9 375

6.20.11 - Recurve Damenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Noack, Michaela 1971 7313 TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn236 240 12 21 476
  2. Hüllen, Michaela 1970 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 246 224 11 19 470
  3. El Husseini, Ranya 1973 7117 SV Burgfalken Wiesbaden 218 206   7 16 424
  4. Keßler, Yvonne 1971 7313 TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn204 204   8 10 408

6.20.20 - Recurve Schülerkl. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Haspelmath, Richard 1999 7117 SV Burgfalken Wiesbaden 244 258 12 21 502
  2. Keck, Andreas Elmar 1999 7117 SV Burgfalken Wiesbaden 236 253   9 14 489
  3. Scheerer, Lars 2000 7302 BC Oberauroff 218 198   5   9 416

6.20.30 - Recurve Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Widmer, Phillip 1997 7313 TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn253 253 11 24 506
  2. Scheerer, Tim 1996 7302 BC Oberauroff 240 245 13 11 485
  3. Schäfer, Nils 1997 7117 SV Burgfalken Wiesbaden 166 206   6   8 372
  4. Zwadlo, Matthias 1997 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 168 157   4   2 325

6.20.31 - Recurve Jugendkl. /w

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Piekorz, Anne-Kathrin 1997 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 222 227   8 14 449
  2. Derber, Johanna Josephine1996 7313 TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn138 150   3   1 288

6.20.50 - Recurve Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Mohr, Adolf 1964 7416 SG Kirberg 286 282 35 20 568
  2. Bücher, Jürgen 1960 7302 BC Oberauroff 267 264 18 25 531
  3. Puetzschel, Joerg 1967 7302 BC Oberauroff 252 269 16 24 521
  4. Jung, Heinz 1961 7313 TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn233 235 12 14 468
  5. Brandt, Stefan 1964 7302 BC Oberauroff 235 218   4 15 453
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6.20.51 - Recurve Damen Alterskl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Becker, Elisabeth 1956 7117 SV Burgfalken Wiesbaden 258 265 11 29 523
  2. Schenk, Renate 1949 7313 TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn226 239   9 18 465

6.20.60 - Recurve Seniorenkl./m

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Peeck, Wolfgang 1942 7313 TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn243 251 14 20 494
  2. Gehlsen, Michael 1943 7313 TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn253 240 11 17 493
  3. Schenk, Helmut 1954 7302 BC Oberauroff 221 231   7 12 452
  4. Bremm, Herbert 1944 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 135 147   1   5 282
AK Hermann, Thomas 1957 7302 BC Oberauroff 247 258   0   0 505

6.25.10 - Compound Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Rosbander, Alexander 1976 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 287 289 36 24 576
  2. Sperzel, Erik 1969 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 278 285 24 35 563
  3. Georgescu, Alexander 1977 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 282 278 20 40 560
  4. Schröter, Thorsten 1978 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 268 266   9 39 534
  5. Piekorz, Andreas 1969 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 261 262 10 32 523
  6. Schmidt, Kai 1965 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 260 258   8 34 518

6.25.20 - Compound Schülerkl. A

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Sperzel, Jan 1996 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 280 279 20 39 559

6.25.30 - Compound Jugendkl.

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Sperzel, Philipp 1996 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 271 274 14 37 545

6.25.50 - Compound Altersklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Herzog, Ralf 1967 7313 TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn282 282 27 30 564

6.26.10 - Blankbogen Schützenklasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Heithörster, Gunter 1962 7302 BC Oberauroff 222 237   9 16 459
  2. May, Thomas 1961 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 222 221   4 14 443

6.27.95 - Langbogen offene Klasse

Pl. Schütze Jhg. VNR Verein 18 m 18 m 10' 9' Total

  1. Moog, Klaus-Jürgen 1958 7416 SG Kirberg 210 192   5   5 402
  2. Textor, Dieter 1957 7416 SG Kirberg 178 206   5   5 384
  3. Wortmann, Stefan 1971 7303 SV Aarfalke Wehen 106 107   1   2 213
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6.20.10 - Recurve Schützenklasse
  1. TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn 1343 10' 32 9' 47

Schindler, Dominik 510
Gruschka, Oliver 458
Altenmüller, Markus 375

6.20.11 - Recurve Damenklasse
  1. TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn 1349 10' 29 9' 49

Noack, Michaela 476
Schenk, Renate 465
Keßler, Yvonne 408

6.20.50 - Recurve Altersklasse
AK BC Oberauroff 1557 10' 34 9' 49

Bücher, Jürgen 531
Puetzschel, Joerg 521
Hermann, Thomas 505

  2. TSV Schlangenbad-Georgenborn 1455 10' 37 9' 51
Peeck, Wolfgang 494
Gehlsen, Michael 493
Jung, Heinz 468

6.25.10 - Compound Schützenklasse
  1. SV Aarfalke Wehen 1699 10' 80 9' 99

Rosbander, Alexander 576
Sperzel, Erik 563
Georgescu, Alexander 560

  2. SV Aarfalke Wehen 1575 10' 27 9' 105
Schröter, Thorsten 534
Piekorz, Andreas 523
Schmidt, Kai 518
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